
2025 PRICE LIST 

ROUTINE New fee 

New Patient Exam £75 

Routine Private Exam (Existing pt) £65 

Private Xrays*  

- Up to 4 included in exam fee  

- 5 or more charged at £15 per rad £15 per rad (5 or more) 

  

HYG  

Maintenance Hyg Appointment £75 

Extended Hyg Appointment £110 

Enhanced Hyg Appointment £150 

Root Surface Debridement (2 apts) £440  

  

EMERGENCY  

Existing patient emergency appointment £150 

New patient emergency appointment £180 

PP emergency appointment** FREE OF CHARGE – pay for tx 
only 

  

EXTRACTIONS  

Extraction From £125 

Surgical extraction From £250 

  

RESTORATIONS  

Composite (tooth-colour) From £150 

Amalgam (metal) From £130 

Ceramic inlay/onlay From £585 

  

ROOT CANAL TREATMENT  

Incisor £395 

Premolar £445 

Molar £595 

  

CROWN & BRIDGE  

All ceramic crown £725 

Porcelain fused to metal crown £675 

All gold crown (dependent on cost of gold) From £725 

Resin retained bridge  From £895  

Bonded bridge (per unit) From £725 

  

DENTURES  

Cobalt Chrome (metal) denture From £1250 per arch 

Acrylic denture From £850 per arch 

  

 



2025 PRICE LIST 

COSMETIC SERVICES (excluded from plan discount)  

  

SINGLE TOOTH TREATMENTS:  

- Veneers (per tooth) From £675 

- Composite bonding (per tooth) £250 

- ICON resin infiltration (white spot treatment) From £235 

  

TOOTH WHITENING  

- Boutique starter kit £325 

- Internal tooth whitening £100 (per tooth) 

- Top up whitening (3 pack) £95 

  

CONSULTATIONS  

- Consultation with Treatment Co-ordinator £20 (refundable – Ts & Cs apply) 

- Implant consultation including full exam £100 

- Smile makeover or cosmetic consultation 
including full exam 

£100 

- Facial Aesthetics Consultation  £20 

  

INVISALIGN CLEAR ALIGNER PACKAGES From £2250 

  

DENTAL IMPLANTS From £3000 (basic) 

- Implant Consultation with Dr Niku Patel £100 

  

APPLIANCES  

- Fixed ortho retainer £250 

- Removable ortho retainer From £250 

- Nightguard £150 

- Gumshield/Mouthguard £95 

 

Xrays: 

For fairness, up to 4 xrays are included as part of a new patient/routine exam – any more 

(i.e. 5 or more, e.g. if taking full mouth IOPAs) are charged at £15 per radiograph 

For info re Plan patients: 

1. Plan fees – new plan joiners will pay new plan fees (as of 1/5/25) – prices on wall next 

to computer in surgeries 

2. **Plan patient emergencies: 

No fee to book an emergency appointment, but patient to pay for any emergency treatment 

required – see service codes 


